02/07/2011

A FEMMES 18 - 34 ANS

Cl_cat
1

2

Dossard
221
1252
4582
218
4 856
1750
1223
1489

59

VANDEN BRANDE

TRUYERS

DE KORT

WAAIJER

CAYETANO

MUNSTERMAN

BREYNE

CHERNICK

WARE

AB FEMMES 35 - 49 ANS

Cl_cat
1

2

10

Dossard

360

103

1038

322

5814

1040

1629

5727

9477

1039

DE SAINT JEAN

MULLER SEILLER

RAFFAELLA

MARIA CRISTINA

NEIRYNCK

CRISTINA

GUINOISEAU

HAPPEL

CONDRON

MONIA

B FEMMES 50 ANS ET +

Cl_cat
1

2

Dossard

1034

3789

735

1199

GABRIELLA

FOVERSKOV

IBSEN

CROSWELL

C HOMMES 18 - 29 ANS

Cl_cat
1

2

Dossard

320

136

217

4908

110

15

1492

115

27

FABRIZIO

POLVERONI

COOPMAN

RASMUS

NIJSSEN

MELLAERTS

VAN LOOY

RAYBAUD

DEPRET

PODIUM CATEGORIE :

EDITH

MARJOLEIN

ANKE

LEONTIEN

LOURDES

MAARTJE

MARISKA

ERIN

VICTORIA

MAGDALENA

CHRISTINE

CARLONI

PRATI

SABINE

LAMBRUGO

LINDA

ULRIKE

JACINTA

GALLUCCI

EMALDI

ANJA

MARIANNE

SUE

LUCCIOLA

DAVID

FREDERIC

MYGING

KENNY

RANDY

DIEGO

NICOLAS

DOMINIC

MARMOTTE

99 / SLEIDINGE / BEL

28/ ST KATELIINE WAVER / BEL

23/ TURNHOUT / BEL

10/ NEW YORK/ETA

43/ TARRAGONA / ESP

65/ NIJMEGEN / HOL

88/ Ledegem / BEL

80 /BOULDER CO/ETA

CA/PENRITH/ ANG

13/ MARSEILLE / FRA

67 / HAEGEN / FRA

I 1TA

47 | Cesenatico (FC) / ITA

91/ Lokeren / BEL

I 11TA

! I FRA

56 / Koblenz / ALL

cp / Tullamore / IRL

28/ ITA

48/ LUGO/ITA

29 /HORSHOLM / DAN

34/ ALLEROED / DAN

K7 / KINGSTON / CAN

I 1TA

38/ VOREPPE / FRA

99 / SLEIDINGE / BEL

36 / Jeegerspris / DAN

20 / HAARLEM / HOL

30 /HEVERLEE / BEL

28 / Hombeek / BEL

26 /| EYMEUX / FRA

90 / DESTELBERGEN / BEL

Temps
06:20:37.4
06:29:37.2
07:12:10.2
07:44:42.7
07:45:59.7
07:55:18.5
08:29:08.7
08:33:01.0

08:33:03.0

Temps
06:20:40.4
06:42:06.6
06:48:56.3
06:50:26.9
07:10:37.5
07:12:46.6
07:27:59.2
07:44:39.7
07:45:46.1

07:47:48.4

Temps
07:28:04.9
07:52:40.6
08:15:54.6

08:33:39.6

Temps
05:36:18.3
05:52:11.4
06:05:28.7
06:05:30.2
06:07:41.2
06:07:45.2
06:10:28.1
06:10:31.4

06:12:28.2

16:24:31

Gen.

58

89

438

1039

1061

1204

1617

1641

1643

Gen.

59

142

196

204

421

444

713

1038

1057

1085

Gen.

718

1154

1511

1646

Gen.

19

20

23

24

30



C HOMMES 18 - 29 ANS

Cl_cat Dossard Temps Gen.
10 23 LOURD RODOLPHE 38/ FONTAINE / FRA 06:14:16.5 37
D HOMMES 30 - 39 ANS
Cl_cat Dossard Temps Gen.
1 5 SNEL MICHEL 88 / PLOMBIERES LES BAINS / FRA 05:32:23.8 1
2 179 BURY BART 50/ MEUX/ BEL 05:33:55.6 3
3 323 BERTUOLA ALESSANDRO I 11TA 05:38:38.0 5
4 297 TALPIN FREDERIC 71/LE CREUSOT/FRA 05:47:12.6 7
5 144 LEBLACHER ERIC 77 | ARMENTIERES EN BRIE / FRA 05:48:19.9 8
6 128 GALLEGO MICKAEL 38/ LA MOTTE D"AVEILLANS / FRA 05:48:28.0 9
7 130 HOUBEN KRISTOF 36/ GENK/BEL 05:50:11.2 10
8 6 OUGIER NICOLAS 73/ MACOT LA PLAGNE / FRA 05:51:03.9 11
9 105 PHANON JEROME 38/ ST BAUDILLE ET PIPET / FRA 05:51:45.0 12
10 129 VAN DAMME BART 91/ LOKEREN / BEL 05:51:49.0 13
E HOMMES 40 - 49 ANS
Cl_cat Dossard Temps Gen.
1 9955 CURRIT JEAN CHRISTOPHE 26/ MONTELIMAR / FRA 05:32:23.8 2
2 2 DEKKER BERT 29/ LEKKERKERPIK / HOL 05:47:12.1 6
3 4 GUERAUD PATRICK 38/ALPE D'HUEZ / FRA 05:58:05.0 16
4 173 GRAAFMANS SJEF 51/DONGEN / HOL 05:58:23.7 17
5 9 965 LEMASSON FRANCK 06:07:32.9 22
6 347 CHEVALIER PIERRE 01/VILLIEU / FRA 06:09:34.8 26
7 185 BRANDY GAEL 18/ST LEGER/ SUI 06:09:59.0 29
8 82 MOORS CARL 21/ WIINEGEM / BEL 06:15:35.8 40
9 12 CALONNE OLIVIER 71/LE CREUSOT/FRA 06:17:05.9 48
10 258 BOONSTRA JOHAN 94/ GASTEREN / HOL 06:23:38.2 65
F HOMMES 50 - 59 ANS
Cl_cat Dossard Temps Gen.
1 2 898 DE VRIES HUIB 50/ TILBERG / HOL 06:21:25.1 62
2 7590 HOLLANDS JOS 59 / Baarlo/Peel&Maas / HOL 06:22:28.6 64
3 312 OSKWAREK SYLVAIN 73/ LE REVARD / FRA 06:26:09.3 76
4 307 ARRANZ CARRERA FERNANDO 40/ ROBLEDO (SEGOVIA) / ESP 06:30:26.2 92
5 361 POELMAN JAN 69/ Lathum / HOL 06:33:35.3 103
6 169 JUILLARD PASCAL 63/ ORCINES / FRA 06:36:15.0 114
7 141 LENTZ CHRISTIAN NL / RIJSWIIK / HOL 06:37:14.9 124
8 188 PATTINIER MANUEL 74/ LA BALME DE SILLINGY / FRA 06:38:37.1 130
9 190 MARTINSEN BO 67 / ESBJERG / DAN 06:43:12.8 148
10 33 SALMON JEAN YVES 69/ THURINS / FRA 06:45:47.4 166
G1 HOMMES 60 - 66 ANS
Cl_cat Dossard Temps Gen.
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G1 HOMMES 60 - 66 ANS

Cl_cat Dossard

1 198
2 1583
3 1364
4 3188
5 5651
6 47
7 299
8 93
9 4612
10 1818

VAN HOEGAERDEN

DODDS

LORGERON

BRUNO

FRANSSENS

NAEGELY

HUYGHE

STANESCO

CONVERSET

FIERENS

G2 HOMMES 67 ANS ET +

Cl_cat Dossard
1 288

2 1974

LE MAUT

BASSERY

PAUL
ALAN
JACKY
MANARESI
FRANKY
GUYy
BERNARD
JOEL
CLAUDE

THEO

FRANCOIS

ANDRE

30/ HULDENBERG / BEL

51/REIMS/FRA

41/ LAMOTTE BEUVRON / FRA

48/ FAENZA (RA) / ITA

91/ SENT GILLIS WAAS / BEL

68 / THANN / FRA

05/GAP/FRA

22/ AUCALEUC / FRA

70/ LUZE / FRA

B- / DEINZE / BEL

06 / NICE / FRA

47 | AGEN / FRA

Temps
06:49:07.4
06:59:14.0
07:17:17.1
07:21:18.7
07:35:21.2
07:36:13.5
07:37:17.6
07:38:33.9
07:39:59.7

07:41:55.1

Temps
07:37:14.9

07:58:31.5

Gen.

199

285

511

589

861

870

900

921

950

987

Gen.

899

1251
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